
MAG-ARPA Concrete Working Group Wednesday, January 13, 2010 @ 1:30 pm
Attendance

Gordon Tyus MAG Maricopa Association of Governments 602-254-6300 gtyus@mag.maricopa.gov
Bob Herz McDOT Maricopa County 602-506-4760 rherz@mail.maricopa.gov

PK Peter Kandaris Utility Salt River Project 602-236-8613 pmkandar@srpnet.com
Chris Shaw Municipality City of Phoenix 602-534-7050 chris.shaw@phoenix.gov
Equbal Charania Municipality City of Phoenix 602-495-2049 equbalali.charania@phoenix.gov

JG Jesse Gonzales Municipality City of Peoria 623-773-7548 jesse.gonzales@peoriaaz.gov
Don Hansen Municipality City of Chandler 480-215-9264 don.hansen@chandleraz.gov
Joe Mueller Municipality City of Mesa 480-644-6937 joe.mueller@mesaaz.gov

TK Tom Kaczmarowski Municipality City of Glendale 623-930-3640 tkaczmarowski@glendaleaz.com
Brian Low Municipality City of Glendale 602-919-0111 blow@glendaleaz.com
Jon Flatt Municipality City of Glendale 602-980-5130 jflatt@glendaleaz.com
Troy Tobiasson Municipality City of Goodyear 623-882-7979 troy.tobiasson@goodyearaz.gov
Brian Gallimore Contractor Markham Contracting 623-434-5050 bgallimore@markhamcontracting.com

JH Jeff Hearne Producer Salt River Materials Group 480-850-5757 jhearne@srmaterials.com
Manny Mungaray Producer Salt River Materials Group 480-850-5757 emungaray@srmaterials.com
Billy Agnew Producer Rock Solid Concrete 480-496-9633 bagnew@rocksolidconcrete.com
Terry Rainey Producer Rock Solid Concrete 480-496-9633 trainey@rocksolidconcrete.com
Mike Kohout Producer Cemex 602-220-5631 mkohout@cemexusa.com
Pat Neilio Producer Lehigh Cement 602-321-3316 pneilio@lehighcement.com

RB Robert Barkley Producer Hanson Aggregates of Arizona 602-685-3436 robert.barkley@hansen.biz
Tom Romero Producer CPC Southwest Materials 520-744-3222 tromero@calportland.com
Angelo Trujillo Producer BASF Admixtures 480-824-3733 angelotrujillo@cox.net

RT Raphael Tixier Testing Laboratory Western Technologies Inc. 602-437-3737 r.tixier@wt-us.com
SW Stew Waller ACA Arizona Cement Association 602-254-4249 swaller@azcementassoc.com
JA John Ashley Consultant Consultant 450-892-9064 dotsplace491@yahoo.com

Jim Willson Consultant Consultant 602 290-9585 cementaz@cox.net
Paul Mueller Consultant Consultant 480-946-8225 muellerp@prodigy.net
Steve Trussel ARPA Arizona Rock Products Association 602-271-0346 steve@azrockproducts.org
Laura Post ARPA Arizona Rock Products Association 602-271-0346 laura@azrockproducts.org
Crystal Schultz ARPA Arizona Rock Products Association 602-271-0346 crystal@azrockproducts.org

SV Suzy Vitale Municipality City of Phoenix 602-370-2840 suzanne.vitale-hubbard@phoenix.gov
JV Jeff Van Skike Municipality City of Phoenix 602-256-4335 j.vanskike@phoenix.gov
SZ Scott Ziprich Municipality Town of Buckeye 623-547-4661 scott@scoutten.com


